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Neptun Cup 2023
Skopje, 04. -05.03.2023

Дисциплина 2 Жени/F, 50m Слободно/Free Отворено/Open
04.03.2023 - 9:30 Резултатите
Незванични MKD Отворено/Open 26.08 Анасстасија Богдановска MKD Виндзор (CAN) 10.12.2016
Незванични MKD - 16 26.12 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Скопје 12.12.2020
Незванични MKD - 14 26.34 Миа Блажевска Еминова
Незванични MKD - 12 28.36 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION
Незванични MKD - 10 31.25 Јана Милковска

Поени: FINA 2022

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

10 godina i mlađi

1. Parga Abazi 13 Step, PR 34.34 297
2. Bora Ademi 15 Step, PR 36.65 244
3. Lena Stojmirovic 13 Leskova, LE 36.79 242
4. Irina Trifunovska 13 Mladost, SK 38.09 218
5. Lena Blazeva 13 Orion, SK 40.13 186
6. Katja Kalacoska 13 Atlantida, SK 40.33 183
7. Gjorgina Tuneva 13 Vardar 2018, SK 40.46 182
8. Jasna Damcevska 13 VK Vardar 8, SK 41.33 170
9. Uejsa Kalaja 13 Te Stela SA, TI 41.48 168

10. Jana Dimitrovska 13 Atlantida, SK 41.76 165
11. Kalina Hristovska 13 Neptun, SK 41.86 164
12. Earta Xhafa 14 Step, PR 42.38 158
13. Eda Rahman 15 VK Vardar 8, SK 42.70 154
14. Magdalena Nikolovska 13 Neptun, SK 43.04 151
15. Matea Cadikovska 15 Centar, SK 43.06 151
16. Karina Chochorovska 13 Beta Sharks, SK 44.09 140
17. Jovana Todorovska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 44.36 138
18. Nadja Markovic 13 Leskova, LE 45.11 131
19. Kalina Nikolovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 45.56 127
20. Eva Hadjispasova 13 Delfin, SK 47.12 115
21. Isidora Mitrovic 13 Leskova, LE 47.39 113
22. Jovana Mladenovska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 48.81 103
23. Sofija Gjorgjievska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 49.21 101
24. Anja Janchevska 13 Beta Sharks, SK 49.64 98
25. Melanija Kjulakoska 15 Vardar 2018, SK 50.31 94
26. Mila Blazhevska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 50.96 91
27. Milan Matja 14 Beta Sharks, SK 51.57 87
28. Mila Nacevska 15 Vardar 2018, SK 52.20 84
29. Jana Zafirovski 13 Pirani, SK 53.85 77
30. Ilina Temelkovska 14 Vardar 2018, SK 55.01 72
31. Tamara Hristova 13 Beta Sharks, SK 55.31 71
32. Viktoria Jovanova 13 Beta Sharks, SK 56.33 67
33. Darija Lazarevska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 56.45 67
34. Iskra Spasova 13 Beta Sharks, SK 57.10 64
35. Srna Bocevska 13 Vardar 2018, SK 58.71 59
36. Tijana Slavkovikj 15 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 1:00.80 53
37. Matea Atanasovska 15 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 1:02.55 49
38. Vera Tomova 14 Beta Sharks, SK 1:03.78 46
39. Hera Azemi 14 Kastriti, FE 1:03.96 46
40. Katja Cvetikj 16 Vardar 2018, SK 1:04.77 44
41. Bojana Slavkovikj 15 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 1:05.20 43
42. Ilijana Popovska 14 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 1:46.84 9

DNF Iva Avramovska 14 Beta Sharks, SK
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Neptun Cup 2023
Skopje, 04. -05.03.2023

Дисциплина 2, Жени/F, 50m Слободно/Free

11 - 12 godina

1. Briseida Llazari 11 Future SA, SH 29.81 455
2. Neda Ignjatovic 11 Dubocica, LE 30.56 422
3. Angelina Dzugomanova 11 Beta Sharks, SK 31.90 371
4. Evie Asllanaj 12 Te Stela SA, TI 32.33 356
5. Darija Paneva 11 Beta Sharks, SK 32.37 355
6. Elena Petrovic 11 Leskova, LE 32.46 352
7. Tijana Cvetkovic 11 Dubocica, LE 32.59 348
8. Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost, SK 32.93 337
9. Nita Zhushi 11 Step, PR 33.30 326

10. Nadja Paneva 11 Beta Sharks, SK 34.09 304
11. Ana Pllana 12 Step, PR 34.38 296
12. Riga Kastrati 11 Step, PR 34.50 293
13. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 35.13 278
14. Ketlin Nasto 11 KS Tirana, TI 35.52 269
15. Jelena Cakic 12 Dubocica, LE 35.85 261
16. Unika Ademi 11 Step, PR 36.09 256
17. Artesa Azemi 12 Step, PR 36.24 253
18. Anja Anastasovska 12 Neptun, SK 37.35 231
19. Aleksandra Penovska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 37.84 222
20. Adea Xhafa 11 Step, PR 38.15 217
21. Jana Hadjispasova 11 Delfin, SK 38.17 216
22. Simona Zdravkovska 11 Atlantida, SK 38.43 212
23. Melani Vidinska 11 Beta Sharks, SK 38.55 210
24. Atanasija Hadjivasileva 11 Orion, SK 39.04 202
25. Amelija Kalaja 12 Te Stela SA, TI 42.99 151
26. Matea Todorovska 11 Beta Sharks, SK 44.39 137
27. Petra Dzundeva 12 Pirani, SK 45.08 131
28. Mila Simonovska 11 Beta Sharks, SK 47.63 111
29. Angela Milica Saltirovski 12 Orion, SK 48.31 106
30. Tamara Dicevska 11 Pirani, SK 48.85 103
31. Jovana Taseva 12 Pingvin, SK 1:15.93 27

13 - 14 godina

1. Arla Dermishi 10 Te Stela SA, TI 28.37 528
2. Lea Aliu 09 Prishtina, PR 30.05 444
3. Nina Karajovanova 09 Orion, SK 30.67 417
4. Riga Beqiri 10 Step, PR 30.78 413
5. Luesa Berila 09 Step, PR 30.90 408
6. Milica Siljanovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 30.94 407
7. Rida Haxhani 09 Step, PR 30.96 406
8. Toska Thaci 10 Step, PR 31.25 395
9. Anika Friedman 10 Beta Sharks, SK 32.16 362

10. Kalina Penovska 10 Beta Sharks, SK 33.05 333
11. Esma Ibrahimi 09 Step, PR 33.85 310
12. Isidora Nestorovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 34.81 285
13. Erda Abazi 09 Prishtina, PR 35.15 277
14. Iva Georgievska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 36.24 253
15. Stefanija Simoska 10 Beta Sharks, SK 36.71 243
16. Ema Martinovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 38.30 214
17. Erbuna Maloku 09 Kastriti, FE 40.84 176
18. Kamelija Stoev 09 Oktopod, SK 41.38 170
19. Mihaela Kocevska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 45.40 128
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Neptun Cup 2023
Skopje, 04. -05.03.2023

Дисциплина 2, Жени/F, 50m Слободно/Free

15 - 16 godina

1. Vanesa Beka 07 Prishtina, PR 28.14 541
2. Iva Kitanovik 07 Orion, SK 28.46 523
3. Kalina Kuzmanovska 08 Beta Sharks, SK 29.27 480

Riga Shala 07 Prishtina, PR 29.27 480
5. Era Budima 07 Step, PR 29.31 478
6. Sofija Stefanovska 08 Neptun, SK 30.58 421
7. Erla Kacurri 07 Te Stela SA, TI 30.72 415
8. Neda Jordanovska 08 Mladost, SK 30.80 412
9. Mariza Bicaj 08 Step, PR 32.49 351

10. Alea Veliu 08 Kastriti, FE 32.82 341
11. Jana Ivanovska 08 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 33.67 315
12. Meliza Bicaj 08 Step, PR 35.68 265
13. Xhemi Hoxha 08 Partizani, TI 39.09 201
14. Erika Kerluku 08 Partizani, TI 39.45 196
15. Iva Simonovska 08 Beta Sharks, SK 40.92 175
16. Emira Ramadani 08 Kastriti, FE 42.83 153

Отворено/Open

1. Vanesa Beka 07 Prishtina, PR 28.14 541
2. Arla Dermishi 10 Te Stela SA, TI 28.37 528
3. Vivian Xhemollari 06 KS Tirana, TI 28.45 523
4. Iva Kitanovik 07 Orion, SK 28.46 523
5. Iva Petkovic 06 Leskova, LE 28.83 503
6. Leona Velichkovska 06 Beta Sharks, SK 28.84 502
7. Kalina Kuzmanovska 08 Beta Sharks, SK 29.27 480

Riga Shala 07 Prishtina, PR 29.27 480
9. Era Budima 07 Step, PR 29.31 478

10. Briseida Llazari 11 Future SA, SH 29.81 455
11. Kestrina Dande 05 Te Stela SA, TI 29.87 452
12. Lea Aliu 09 Prishtina, PR 30.05 444
13. Mia Dermendziev 06 VK Vardar 8, SK 30.42 428
14. Jana Konstandinovska 03 Mladost, SK 30.53 423
15. Neda Ignjatovic 11 Dubocica, LE 30.56 422
16. Sofija Stefanovska 08 Neptun, SK 30.58 421
17. Nina Karajovanova 09 Orion, SK 30.67 417
18. Erla Kacurri 07 Te Stela SA, TI 30.72 415
19. Riga Beqiri 10 Step, PR 30.78 413
20. Neda Jordanovska 08 Mladost, SK 30.80 412
21. Luesa Berila 09 Step, PR 30.90 408
22. Milica Siljanovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 30.94 407
23. Rida Haxhani 09 Step, PR 30.96 406
24. Toska Thaci 10 Step, PR 31.25 395
25. Angelina Dzugomanova 11 Beta Sharks, SK 31.90 371
26. Anika Friedman 10 Beta Sharks, SK 32.16 362
27. Erla Ostrosi 04 KS Tirana, TI 32.25 359
28. Evie Asllanaj 12 Te Stela SA, TI 32.33 356
29. Darija Paneva 11 Beta Sharks, SK 32.37 355
30. Elena Petrovic 11 Leskova, LE 32.46 352
31. Mariza Bicaj 08 Step, PR 32.49 351
32. Tijana Cvetkovic 11 Dubocica, LE 32.59 348
33. Alea Veliu 08 Kastriti, FE 32.82 341
34. Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost, SK 32.93 337
35. Kalina Penovska 10 Beta Sharks, SK 33.05 333
36. Nita Zhushi 11 Step, PR 33.30 326
37. Jana Ivanovska 08 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 33.67 315
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Neptun Cup 2023
Skopje, 04. -05.03.2023

Дисциплина 2, Жени/F, 50m Слободно/Free, Отворено/Open

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

38. Esma Ibrahimi 09 Step, PR 33.85 310
39. Nadja Paneva 11 Beta Sharks, SK 34.09 304
40. Parga Abazi 13 Step, PR 34.34 297
41. Ana Pllana 12 Step, PR 34.38 296
42. Riga Kastrati 11 Step, PR 34.50 293
43. Isidora Nestorovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 34.81 285
44. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 35.13 278
45. Erda Abazi 09 Prishtina, PR 35.15 277
46. Ketlin Nasto 11 KS Tirana, TI 35.52 269
47. Meliza Bicaj 08 Step, PR 35.68 265
48. Jelena Cakic 12 Dubocica, LE 35.85 261
49. Unika Ademi 11 Step, PR 36.09 256
50. Iva Georgievska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 36.24 253

Artesa Azemi 12 Step, PR 36.24 253
52. Bora Ademi 15 Step, PR 36.65 244
53. Stefanija Simoska 10 Beta Sharks, SK 36.71 243
54. Lena Stojmirovic 13 Leskova, LE 36.79 242
55. Anja Anastasovska 12 Neptun, SK 37.35 231
56. Aleksandra Penovska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 37.84 222
57. Irina Trifunovska 13 Mladost, SK 38.09 218
58. Adea Xhafa 11 Step, PR 38.15 217
59. Jana Hadjispasova 11 Delfin, SK 38.17 216
60. Ema Martinovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 38.30 214
61. Fjona Skenderi 05 Partizani, TI 38.42 212
62. Simona Zdravkovska 11 Atlantida, SK 38.43 212
63. Melani Vidinska 11 Beta Sharks, SK 38.55 210
64. Atanasija Hadjivasileva 11 Orion, SK 39.04 202
65. Xhemi Hoxha 08 Partizani, TI 39.09 201
66. Erika Kerluku 08 Partizani, TI 39.45 196
67. Lena Blazeva 13 Orion, SK 40.13 186
68. Katja Kalacoska 13 Atlantida, SK 40.33 183
69. Gjorgina Tuneva 13 Vardar 2018, SK 40.46 182
70. Erbuna Maloku 09 Kastriti, FE 40.84 176
71. Iva Simonovska 08 Beta Sharks, SK 40.92 175
72. Jasna Damcevska 13 VK Vardar 8, SK 41.33 170
73. Kamelija Stoev 09 Oktopod, SK 41.38 170
74. Uejsa Kalaja 13 Te Stela SA, TI 41.48 168
75. Jana Dimitrovska 13 Atlantida, SK 41.76 165
76. Kalina Hristovska 13 Neptun, SK 41.86 164
77. Earta Xhafa 14 Step, PR 42.38 158
78. Eda Rahman 15 VK Vardar 8, SK 42.70 154
79. Emira Ramadani 08 Kastriti, FE 42.83 153
80. Amelija Kalaja 12 Te Stela SA, TI 42.99 151
81. Magdalena Nikolovska 13 Neptun, SK 43.04 151
82. Matea Cadikovska 15 Centar, SK 43.06 151
83. Karina Chochorovska 13 Beta Sharks, SK 44.09 140
84. Jovana Todorovska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 44.36 138
85. Matea Todorovska 11 Beta Sharks, SK 44.39 137
86. Petra Dzundeva 12 Pirani, SK 45.08 131
87. Nadja Markovic 13 Leskova, LE 45.11 131
88. Mihaela Kocevska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 45.40 128
89. Kalina Nikolovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 45.56 127
90. Eva Hadjispasova 13 Delfin, SK 47.12 115
91. Isidora Mitrovic 13 Leskova, LE 47.39 113
92. Mila Simonovska 11 Beta Sharks, SK 47.63 111
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Neptun Cup 2023
Skopje, 04. -05.03.2023

Дисциплина 2, Жени/F, 50m Слободно/Free, Отворено/Open

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

93. Angela Milica Saltirovski 12 Orion, SK 48.31 106
94. Jovana Mladenovska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 48.81 103
95. Tamara Dicevska 11 Pirani, SK 48.85 103
96. Sofija Gjorgjievska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 49.21 101
97. Anja Janchevska 13 Beta Sharks, SK 49.64 98
98. Melanija Kjulakoska 15 Vardar 2018, SK 50.31 94
99. Mila Blazhevska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 50.96 91

100. Milan Matja 14 Beta Sharks, SK 51.57 87
101. Mila Nacevska 15 Vardar 2018, SK 52.20 84
102. Jana Zafirovski 13 Pirani, SK 53.85 77
103. Ilina Temelkovska 14 Vardar 2018, SK 55.01 72
104. Tamara Hristova 13 Beta Sharks, SK 55.31 71
105. Viktoria Jovanova 13 Beta Sharks, SK 56.33 67
106. Darija Lazarevska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 56.45 67
107. Iskra Spasova 13 Beta Sharks, SK 57.10 64
108. Srna Bocevska 13 Vardar 2018, SK 58.71 59
109. Tijana Slavkovikj 15 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 1:00.80 53
110. Matea Atanasovska 15 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 1:02.55 49
111. Vera Tomova 14 Beta Sharks, SK 1:03.78 46
112. Hera Azemi 14 Kastriti, FE 1:03.96 46
113. Katja Cvetikj 16 Vardar 2018, SK 1:04.77 44
114. Bojana Slavkovikj 15 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 1:05.20 43
115. Jovana Taseva 12 Pingvin, SK 1:15.93 27
116. Ilijana Popovska 14 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 1:46.84 9
DNF Iva Avramovska 14 Beta Sharks, SK


